

PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com	Order Date 16-AUG-2020 Order No. FA/20-21/9 Type Fixed Asset Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION Insurance INCLUSIVE Terms Of Payment 60 DAYS Modify Date 16-AUG-2020
CIN No. GSTN No.	PAN No. AABCE3453F Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No	Ship To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No
---	---

Bill From ANKIT ELECTRICALS SHOP NO-A-4 DHABA COMPLEX, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA- BHIWADI, DISTT- ALWAR (RAJSTHAN), BHIWADI- 301019 RAJASTHAN, INDIA GSTN No	Shipped From ANKIT ELECTRICALS SHOP NO-A-4 DHABA COMPLEX RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA- BHIWADI DISTT- ALWAR (RAJSTHAN) BHIWADI- 301019 RAJASTHAN, INDIA GSTN No
--	--

S NO.	ASSETS NAME	SKU	HSN	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	Electrical Items -18% GST 20-08-2020	30	8544	1.00Set	2,00,985.07	0.00	2,00,985.07	36,177.31	2,37,162.38
Total							2,00,985.07	36,177.31	2,37,162.38

E & O E Total Amount ₹ 2,37,162.00

Total Taxable Amount : 2,00,985.07 (RUPEES TWO LAKH NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE AND ZERO SEVEN PAISA ONLY)

IGST:18.00% : 36,177.31 (RUPEES THIRTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN AND THIRTY ONE PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 2,37,162.00 (RUPEES TWO LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8544	2,00,985.07		0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	36,177.31	36,177.31

- Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.
 Detail for items:-
- 1.PVC Switch Box 8 Way with Module Qty. 10 Nos @ 200/- Rs.2000.00
 - 2.16 Amp Switch, Havells Make Qty.25 Nos @ 80/- Rs.2000.00
 - 3.16 Amp five pin Socket, Havells make Qty. 10 Nos @ 118/- Rs.1180.00
 - 4.4x35 sq.mm Copper Flexible Cable Havells make Qty. 100 Mtr @ 1819.85 Less- 45% Rs.100091.75
 - 5.35 sq. Mm copper lug pin type Qty. 35 Nos @ 15/- Rs. 525.00
 - 6.PVC Cable Gland, 29 MM Qty.10 Nos @ 25/- Rs.250.00
 - 7.Havell’s make TP&N Prewired DB, 8 Way with cable end box, Type-DHDMTHMLXW08 Qty. 3 Nos @ 14301/- Less 38% Rs. 26599.86
 - 8.Havell’s make SP&N Prewired DB, 12 Way with cable end box, Type-DHDMSHMLRW12 Qty. 3 Nos @ 8363/- Less-38% Rs. 15555.18
 - 9.Havell’s make DBOXX SPN DB,8 Way Type DHDPHSDPC08 Qty. 3 Nos @ 8363/- Less-38% Rs. 15555.18
 - 10.Havell’s make Plug & Socket Box with Plastic Plug SPN,20 Amp,DHDPHNO20 Qty. 8 Nos @ 610/- Less-38% Rs. 3025.60
 - 11.16 sq mm Copper lug Pin Type Qty. 30 Nos @ 4/- Rs. 120.00
 - 12.6 sq mm Copper lug Pin Type Qty. 50 Nos @ 2.50/- Rs. 125.00
 - 13.6 sq mm Copper lug Ring Type Qty. 20 Nos @ 2.5/- Rs. 50.00
 - 14.4x11 sq.mm Copper Flexible Cable Havells make Qty. 300 Mtr @ 205.50 Less-45% Rs. 33907.50
- Total Rs. 200985.07 + GST Extra

Created By:  Checked By:  Approved By: 

